©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2013
December, 2013 − Rev. 15
1 Publication Order Number:
2N6035/D
2N6034G, 2N6035G,
2N6036G (PNP),
2N6038G,�2N6039G (NPN)
Plastic Darlington

VCE(sat) @ IC/IB = 250
VBE @ VCE = 3.0 V
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Package Shipping
2N6034G TO−225
(Pb−Free)
500 Units / Box
2N6035G TO−225
(Pb−Free)
500 Units / Box
2N6036G TO−225
(Pb−Free)
500 Units / Box
2N6038G TO−225
(Pb−Free)
500 Units / Box
2N6039G TO−225
(Pb−Free)
500 Units / Box
TO−225
CASE 77−09